SKU  P-100-24-ETL
Apr 24, 2026
100W Slim Indoor Constant Voltage LED
Driver, 24VDC, IP20, ETL Listed
OVERVIEW
The P-100-24-ETL is a constant voltage, ultra-thin indoor LED driver designed for 24VDC LED lighting
installations in commercial and architectural applications where a low-profile form factor is required.
The driver accepts an input range of 100–260VAC and delivers 24VDC at up to 100W (4.16A). Power
efficiency is rated at 85–90%. The unit carries an IP20 enclosure rating, making it suitable for dry indoor
environments. Dimensions are approximately 147 x 50 x 24mm (L x W x H), and the driver weighs 0.185 kg.
This driver is ETL Listed for use in North American installations. A 2-year warranty is included.
SPECIF ICATIONS
IP rating IP20
Dimensions 145 x 48 x 24 mm (L x
W x H) mm
Weight 0.185 kg
Power 100 W
DIMENSION
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com P-100-24-ETL
Specifications subject to change without notice.